Place Category

Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 40+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+

Masters 40+/50+
Run Time: 10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time
1 388 50 1
2 258 50 1
3 262 40 2
4 374 40 2
5 263 34 3
6 241 30 4
7 243 26 5
8 118 34 3
9 338 23 6
10 253 20 7
11 191 17 8
12 364 14 9
13 270 12 10
14 190 30 4
15 192 10 11
16 193 9 12
17 264 8 13

Masters 50+

Age Last Name

45 Cooper
50 Kakouris
46 Seaver
52 Klages
53 young
55 trapp

58 Bass

49 kessler
59 Braet
53 Dooley
53 Sherkat
65 McAllister
60 Farrell
44 Barrios
61 Heuring
53 Linhares
55 Dattilo

First Name

Craig
Tim

K Erik
James
Dan
robert
Rick
matt
Dana
Tim
Darren
Tim
Craig
Roberto
David
Thomas
Lisa Kay

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Team

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Momentum Racing LLC - MO
Momentum Racing LLC - MO

Velo Force

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Team Mack Racing Assoc. LTD
The Pastaria-Big Shark Racing

Heckawee

Dogfish

Momentum

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City
Clayton
Saint Louis
St. Louis

St Louis
Saint Louis
Eureka
Saint Charles
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St. Louis
Carbondale
Chesterfield
Saint Louis
Carbondale
Florissant
Florissant
Saint Louis

10-15 Pere M Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO



10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM
Category
Place Category

Singlespeed
Run Time:

Race Omnium
Place # Paoints
1 194 50
2 284 40
3 196 34
4 198 30
5 195 26
6 100 23
7 197 20

Time

~NO O~ WN P

Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed
Singlespeed

Age Last Name

31 Heuring
26 Fratinardo
37 Dust

49 Dwiggins
27 Parks

51 Nitzche
42 Harp

First Name

Brett
John
Anthony
Jody
David
Chris
Tom

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Team

Dogfish/Team Noah
Dogfish/Team Noah
The Cyclery Racing Team
The Cyclery Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

St. Louis
Saint Louis
Edwardsville
Godfrey
Edwardsville
Saint Louis
Alton

10-15 Pere M Results

Page 1

State

MO
MO
IL
IL
IL
MO
IL



10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM
Category

Juniors
Run Time:

Race Omnium
Place # Paoints
1 137 50
2 199 40
3 121 34
4 114 30
5 138 26
6 113 23

351

Time

Place Category

U WN P

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name First Name Team
Juniors 13 Chase Naftali
Juniors 17 Blackburn Jared
Juniors 10 johnson Riley
Juniors 9 Nitzsche Will
Juniors 11 Chase Chava
Juniors 7 Nitzsche kirk

Riders with No Results

Juniors 14 Stafford Andrew Quantum Solutions Intelligentsia

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

10-15 Pere M Results

City
Saint Louis
Springfield

Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis

O'fallon

Page 1

State

MO
MO

MO

MO
MO

MO



Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette 10-15 Pere M Results

Women A
Run Time: 10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM Presented by The Cycling House Page 1
Race  Omnium Category
Place # Points Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 346 50 1 Women's A 33 Szefi Sarah PSIMET Racing St. Louis MO
2 297 40 2 Women's A 34 McClintock Amy Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team St. Louis MO
3 298 34 3 Women's A 51 Siegel Britta Saint Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM
Category
Place Category

Women B
Run Time:

Race Omnium
Place # Paoints
1 277 50
2 126 40
3 290 34
4 34 30
5 136 26
6 127 23
7 272 20
8 40 17

327

Time

O~NO UL WN P

Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B
Women's B

Women's B

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

10-15 Pere M Results

Age Last Name First Name Team

34 Cushard Courtney Mike\'s Bikes STL

34 Triplett Annette Walt's Bike Shop / Logboat
39 Brooksher Amy

25 Bayless Alex

27 Czeschin Katie

44 Shepard Beth

26 Burk Susan

25 dematta leah Manhattan Project

Riders with No Results
40 Van Hook Katie Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

Page 1
City State
St. Louis MO
Columbia MO
Troy MO
Saint Louis MO
Columbia MO
Saint Louis MO
St Louis MO
St Louis MO



C Race

Run Time:
Race
Place # Points

337
43

124
389
125
39

166
56

370
367
340
172
51

392
368
347
157
154
299
48

376
396
363
145
360
158
387
142
339
47

49

397
352
36

131
151

10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM

Omnium

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

eNeoNeolNoNoNoNoNolololoNolNoNeNoNol i \CRJORE NS le) RN i(e]

Time

Category
Place Category

1 CRace
2 CRace
3 CRace
4 C Race
5 CRace
6 C Race
7 C Race
8 C Race
9 CRace
10 C Race
11 C Race
12 C Race
13 C Race
14 C Race
15 C Race
16 C Race
17 C Race
18 C Race
19 C Race
20 C Race
21 C Race
22 C Race
23 C Race
24 C Race
25 C Race
26 C Race
27 C Race
28 C Race
29 C Race
30 C Race
31 C Race
32 C Race
33 C Race
34 C Race
35 C Race
36 C Race

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name

59 Braet

48 Sublette
36 Link

38 Cole

31 Hill

40 Reinwald
34 Brewer

31 Roche

53 Lewis

54 Marlow
18 Whitehill
26 DUERSON
38 Bark

51 Biundo

38 Marcotte
40 Struckman
43 Collier

39 Schilling
51 Siegel

24 Monroe
34 Kahle

18 Biundo

65 McAllister
40 Roberts
50 Monjauze
33 McRedmond
57 Cushing
43 Rowold
57 Wise

42 Zabala

25 Jackson
49 Beauvais
32 Srivastava
50 May

27 Naylor

38 Scroggins

First Name Team

Dana Velo Force
Todd

Michael

James

Charles

Mark

Daniel

Jason

Kent

Darin

Cayden's Phone
WILEY

Robert

Vito Cannonball/Hub Racing

Adam Sunset cyclery racing

Matthew 2TG/Pfoodman Racing

Tom Mike's Bikes STL

Eric

Britta

Kyle

Matt Bright-Mann Trek

Nicholas The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Tim The Pastaria-Big Shark Racing
Daniel
Marc
Matthew
Brian
David
Mike
Vincent
Dane
jay N/A
Benjamin
Frank
Mike
Aaron

Big Tree Cycling

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team
Mikes Bikes STL

2TG/Pfoodman

Momentum Racing LLC - MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

10-15 Pere M Results

Page 1

City State
Saint Louis MO
Cape Girardeau MO
Columbia MO
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Troy IL
Ballwin MO
Defiance MO
SAINT LOUIS MO
Afton MO
Webster Groves MO
St Louis MO
Ballwin MO
St. Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Ballwin MO
Webster Groves MO
Chesterfield MO
Saint Louis MO
University City MO
St Louis MO
Wentzville MO
Saint Charles MO
Ballwin MO
Shiloh IL
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Alton IL
Marthasville MO



C Race

Run Time:
Race
Place # Points

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

123
353
144
46

261
390
361
343
400
148
44

10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM
Category

Omnium

[eNeololololoNolNoNoNeNe]

Time

Place Category

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race
C Race

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Age Last Name

29 Wash

27 Slavich
52 ross

32 Bible

44 Jockers
48 Chase
26 Metcalf
38 Titzer

53 Alldredge
16 bobelak
45 Christison

First Name Team

Justin
Joe

Sean
Cage

Ben
Matthew
Phillip
Ben The Cyclery Racing Team
Jeff
Michael Jr
Dale

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

10-15 Pere M Results

Page 2
City State
St. Louis MO
O'Fallon MO
Saint Louis MO
University City MO
Clayton MO
Godfrey IL
Edwardsville IL
Ballwin MO

Cape Girardeau MO



B Race

Run Time:
Race
Place #

1 357
2 373
3 57
4 169
5 178
6 174
7 59
8 164
9 342
10 176
11 159
12 278
13 163
14 380
15 54
16 68
17 180
18 69
19 179
20 119
21 55
22 38
23 66
24 60
25 371
26 64
DNF 177

152

10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

OO OO O0OO0OOFRLNWMAMOIUGIO NOO

Time

Category

Place Category

1 B Race
2 BRace
3 B Race
4 B Race
5 B Race
6 B Race
7 B Race
8 B Race
9 B Race
10 B Race
11 B Race
12 B Race
13 B Race
14 B Race
15 B Race
16 B Race
17 B Race
18 B Race
19 B Race
20 B Race
21 B Race
22 B Race
23 B Race
24 B Race
25 B Race
26 B Race
DNF B Race

B Race

Age Last Name

31 Petty

47 Koscielski
18 Slosar

36 Gatto

38 Tangeman
53 Olsen

34 Hynes

39 Bell

34 Verbarg
27 Seggebruch
42 Bradshaw
31 Roelevelo
46 Frisella

40 Gulseth
36 Berla

37 Hand

36 PERSON
49 Weiss

37 ENRIQUEZ
25 Cobb

33 Minton

39 Webb

33 molloy

30 Whitehurst
35 Lebb

40 Kiel

29 Leachman

Riders with No Results

50 Moore

First Name

Andrew
Dennis
Jacob
Vince
Zach
Gregory
Matthew
Jonathan
Will
Spencer
jeremy
Matt
Tom
Luther
Bert

Nick
ANDREW
Michael
EDDY
Forrest
Kevin
Keith

eli

Sean
Justin
Benjamin (Ben)
Philip

Samuel

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Team
The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team

The Cyclery Racing Team
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Billy Goat Racing Team

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Dogfish/Team Noah

Justin's Hot Thighs

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis
Maplewood Bicycle RMHC
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing
Quantum Solutions Intelligentsia

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

The Cyclery Racing Team
Momentum Racing LLC - MO

Korte Hammer Down Racing

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

10-15 Pere M Results

City

St. Louis

St. Louis
Edwardsville
University City
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
St. Louis
Saint Louis
St. Louis
Saint Louis
saint louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Clayton
SAINT LOUIS
Saint Louis
SAINT LOUIS
saint louis
Saint Louis

Jerseyville
St. Louis
St. Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis

Saint Louis

Page 1

State

MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

IL

MO
MO
MO
MO

MO



A Race

Run Time:
Race
Place #

58
354
129
287
73
184
72
74
147
10 186
11 50
12 75
DNF 70
DNF 71
DNF 128
DNF 182
DNF 288

O©CoO~NOOOUITA~,WNE

10/16/2017 9:37:06 AM

Omnium
Points

50
40
34
30
26
23
20
17
14
12
10

(oNeNeNoNollo)

Time

Category

Place Category

A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race
A Race

10 A Race

11 A Race

12 A Race
DNF A Race
DNF A Race
DNF A Race
DNF A Race
DNF A Race

O©CoOoO~NOOITAWNPE

Age Last Name
22 MeadVanCort

27 Seggebruch
38 Simonson
47 Morgan
42 Koscielski
29 Grman
47 Bowen
20 Gomes
40 Bobelak
48 Babcock
37 Peipert
36 Gatto

38 Ogilvie

21 Borella
21 Botts

26 Fratinardo
42 Johnson

First Name

Jonah
Spencer
Lawrence
Michael
Brian
Alex
Justin
Austin
Michael
Steve
Scott
Vince
Scott
lan
Peter
John
Joshua

Bubba Memorial CX at Pere Marquette

Presented by The Cycling House

Team

UCI CT: CCB Velotooler
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

Walt\'s Bike Shop/Logboat Brewing Co.

Big Tree Cycling
Dogfish/Team Noah

Quantum Solutions Intelligentsia
2TG/Pfoodman Racing

VeloForce

Dogfish/Team Noah

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Dogfish/Team Noah
Dogfish/Team Noah

Dogfish/Team Noah
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2015 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

City

Ithaca
Saint Louis
Columbia
Columbia
St Louis
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Florissant
Ballwin

St Louis
Alton
University City
St. Louis
Glendale
Columbia
Saint Louis
Columbia

10-15 Pere M Results

Page 1

State

NY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO



